附件1：

江苏开放大学教学教务系统管理员信息表
单位名称：_______________________________   主管领导：__________________________

	序号
	姓  名
	性别
	身份证号码
	职称/职务
	联系电话
	联系邮箱
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：备注栏中请填写管理员对应的工作岗位（如教务、教学、考务、学籍等）。
